
League Schedule
Softball League

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

34th MP Co  1
UPEZ  2
Article 118  3
Dirty Third  4
328th MP Co Punish  5
The Mighty Knighty U  6
Salt Water Cowboys  7
525 MP DET BN  8
Hardcore Isolation  9
Mississippi Mudbug  10
Dirty Dingers  11
253rd MP Company  12
GTMO Babysitters  13
JMG  14
Tee Ball Rejects  15
The Hecklers  16
MisFits  17

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  09/29/20 7:00 pm Tee Ball Rejects Softball Field #1Hardcore Isolation  at 
Tue  09/29/20 8:15 pm 328th MP Co Punishers Softball Field #134th MP Co  at 

Wed  09/30/20 7:00 pm Dirty Dingers Softball Field #1Dirty Third  at 
Wed  09/30/20 8:15 pm MisFits Softball Field #1Mississippi Mudbugs  at 

Thu  10/01/20 7:00 pm The Hecklers Softball Field #1525 MP DET BN  at 
Thu  10/01/20 8:15 pm Article 118 Softball Field #1UPEZ  at 

Fri  10/02/20 7:00 pm The Mighty Knighty 
Unicorns

Softball Field #1253rd MP Company  at 

Fri  10/02/20 8:15 pm Salt Water Cowboys Softball Field #1GTMO Babysitters  at 

Mon  10/05/20 7:00 pm Dirty Third Softball Field #1Tee Ball Rejects  at 
Mon  10/05/20 8:15 pm 253rd MP Company Softball Field #1328th MP Co Punishers  at 

Tue  10/06/20 7:00 pm Hardcore Isolation Softball Field #1JMG  at 
Tue  10/06/20 8:15 pm Mississippi Mudbugs Softball Field #1The Mighty Knighty 

Unicorns
 at 

Wed  10/07/20 7:00 pm GTMO Babysitters Softball Field #1Dirty Dingers  at 
Wed  10/07/20 8:15 pm UPEZ Softball Field #1The Hecklers  at 

Thu  10/08/20 7:00 pm 34th MP Co Softball Field #1Salt Water Cowboys  at 
Thu  10/08/20 8:15 pm 525 MP DET BN Softball Field #1MisFits  at 

Wed  10/21/20 7:00 pm Mississippi Mudbugs Softball Field #1Salt Water Cowboys  at 
Wed  10/21/20 8:15 pm 253rd MP Company Softball Field #1Dirty Dingers  at 

Thu  10/22/20 7:00 pm MisFits Softball Field #1The Hecklers  at 
Thu  10/22/20 8:15 pm Salt Water Cowboys Softball Field #1525 MP DET BN  at 

Fri  10/23/20 7:00 pm Tee Ball Rejects Softball Field #1253rd MP Company  at 
Fri  10/23/20 8:15 pm JMG Softball Field #134th MP Co  at 

Mon  10/26/20 7:00 pm The Mighty Knighty 
Unicorns

Softball Field #1Article 118  at 

Mon  10/26/20 8:00 pm Hardcore Isolation Softball Field #1GTMO Babysitters  at 
Mon  10/26/20 9:00 pm 328th MP Co Punishers Softball Field #1Mississippi Mudbugs  at 
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Tue  10/27/20 7:00 pm 328th MP Co Punishers Softball Field #1UPEZ  at 
Tue  10/27/20 8:00 pm Mississippi Mudbugs Softball Field #1Tee Ball Rejects  at 
Tue  10/27/20 9:00 pm The Hecklers Softball Field #1Article 118  at 

Wed  10/28/20 7:00 pm 34th MP Co Softball Field #1Hardcore Isolation  at 
Wed  10/28/20 8:00 pm 525 MP DET BN Softball Field #1Dirty Dingers  at 
Wed  10/28/20 9:00 pm JMG Softball Field #1Dirty Third  at 

Thu  10/29/20 7:00 pm The Hecklers Softball Field #1The Mighty Knighty 
Unicorns

 at 

Thu  10/29/20 8:00 pm 253rd MP Company Softball Field #1JMG  at 
Thu  10/29/20 9:00 pm Tee Ball Rejects Softball Field #1GTMO Babysitters  at 

Fri  10/30/20 7:00 pm Dirty Dingers Softball Field #1Mississippi Mudbugs  at 
Fri  10/30/20 8:15 pm UPEZ Softball Field #1Salt Water Cowboys  at 

Mon  11/02/20 7:00 pm Dirty Third Softball Field #1Hardcore Isolation  at 
Mon  11/02/20 8:00 pm GTMO Babysitters Softball Field #1Dirty Third  at 
Mon  11/02/20 9:00 pm Article 118 Softball Field #1328th MP Co Punishers  at 

Tue  11/03/20 7:00 pm Hardcore Isolation Softball Field #1253rd MP Company  at 
Tue  11/03/20 8:00 pm The Mighty Knighty 

Unicorns
Softball Field #1MisFits  at 

Tue  11/03/20 9:00 pm 34th MP Co Softball Field #1Tee Ball Rejects  at 

Wed  11/04/20 7:00 pm Salt Water Cowboys Softball Field #1Article 118  at 
Wed  11/04/20 8:00 pm Salt Water Cowboys Softball Field #1253rd MP Company  at 
Wed  11/04/20 9:00 pm Dirty Third Softball Field #134th MP Co  at 

Thu  11/05/20 7:00 pm Tee Ball Rejects Softball Field #1525 MP DET BN  at 
Thu  11/05/20 8:00 pm 328th MP Co Punishers Softball Field #1The Hecklers  at 
Thu  11/05/20 9:00 pm Dirty Dingers Softball Field #134th MP Co  at 

Fri  11/06/20 7:00 pm Dirty Dingers Softball Field #1UPEZ  at 
Fri  11/06/20 8:15 pm JMG Softball Field #1Mississippi Mudbugs  at 

Mon  11/09/20 7:00 pm Mississippi Mudbugs Softball Field #1Hardcore Isolation  at 
Mon  11/09/20 8:00 pm 525 MP DET BN Softball Field #1JMG  at 
Mon  11/09/20 9:00 pm Article 118 Softball Field #1MisFits  at 
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Tue  11/10/20 7:00 pm 253rd MP Company Softball Field #1Dirty Third  at 
Tue  11/10/20 8:15 pm 34th MP Co Softball Field #1GTMO Babysitters  at 

Thu  11/12/20 7:00 pm MisFits Softball Field #1328th MP Co Punishers  at 
Thu  11/12/20 8:15 pm Article 118 Softball Field #1Dirty Dingers  at 

Fri  11/13/20 7:00 pm The Hecklers Softball Field #1Salt Water Cowboys  at 
Fri  11/13/20 8:15 pm UPEZ Softball Field #1Tee Ball Rejects  at 

Mon  11/16/20 7:00 pm Hardcore Isolation Softball Field #1525 MP DET BN  at 
Mon  11/16/20 8:00 pm Dirty Third Softball Field #1Mississippi Mudbugs  at 
Mon  11/16/20 9:00 pm The Mighty Knighty 

Unicorns
Softball Field #1525 MP DET BN  at 

Tue  11/17/20 7:00 pm JMG Softball Field #1UPEZ  at 
Tue  11/17/20 8:15 pm 328th MP Co Punishers Softball Field #1The Mighty Knighty 

Unicorns
 at 

Wed  11/18/20 7:00 pm Salt Water Cowboys Softball Field #1MisFits  at 
Wed  11/18/20 8:00 pm Dirty Dingers Softball Field #1The Hecklers  at 
Wed  11/18/20 9:00 pm GTMO Babysitters Softball Field #1JMG  at 

Thu  11/19/20 7:00 pm Tee Ball Rejects Softball Field #1Article 118  at 
Thu  11/19/20 8:00 pm GTMO Babysitters Softball Field #1253rd MP Company  at 
Thu  11/19/20 9:00 pm MisFits Softball Field #1UPEZ  at 

Fri  11/20/20 7:00 pm MisFits Softball Field #1Dirty Dingers  at 
Fri  11/20/20 8:15 pm 525 MP DET BN Softball Field #1Dirty Third  at 

Mon  11/23/20 7:00 pm Article 118 Softball Field #1JMG  at 
Mon  11/23/20 8:00 pm 253rd MP Company Softball Field #134th MP Co  at 
Mon  11/23/20 9:00 pm UPEZ Softball Field #1The Mighty Knighty 

Unicorns
 at 

Tue  11/24/20 7:00 pm UPEZ Softball Field #1Hardcore Isolation  at 
Tue  11/24/20 8:00 pm The Mighty Knighty 

Unicorns
Softball Field #1Salt Water Cowboys  at 

Tue  11/24/20 9:00 pm 525 MP DET BN Softball Field #1328th MP Co Punishers  at 
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Wed  11/25/20 7:00 pm Mississippi Mudbugs Softball Field #1GTMO Babysitters  at 
Wed  11/25/20 8:15 pm The Hecklers Softball Field #1Tee Ball Rejects  at 

Mon  11/30/20 7:00 pm 34th MP Co Softball Field #1Mississippi Mudbugs  at 
Mon  11/30/20 8:15 pm Hardcore Isolation Softball Field #1Article 118  at 

Tue  12/01/20 7:00 pm GTMO Babysitters Softball Field #1525 MP DET BN  at 
Tue  12/01/20 8:15 pm Dirty Third Softball Field #1UPEZ  at 

Wed  12/02/20 7:00 pm JMG Softball Field #1The Hecklers  at 
Wed  12/02/20 8:15 pm Salt Water Cowboys Softball Field #1328th MP Co Punishers  at 

Thu  12/03/20 7:00 pm Dirty Dingers Softball Field #1The Mighty Knighty 
Unicorns

 at 

Thu  12/03/20 8:15 pm Tee Ball Rejects Softball Field #1MisFits  at 

Fri  12/04/20 7:00 pm The Hecklers Softball Field #1Hardcore Isolation  at 
Fri  12/04/20 8:15 pm UPEZ Softball Field #1GTMO Babysitters  at 

Mon  12/07/20 7:00 pm MisFits Softball Field #1JMG  at 
Mon  12/07/20 8:15 pm Mississippi Mudbugs Softball Field #1253rd MP Company  at 

Tue  12/08/20 7:00 pm 525 MP DET BN Softball Field #134th MP Co  at 
Tue  12/08/20 8:15 pm GTMO Babysitters Softball Field #1Article 118  at 

Wed  12/09/20 7:00 pm The Mighty Knighty 
Unicorns

Softball Field #1Tee Ball Rejects  at 

Wed  12/09/20 8:15 pm 328th MP Co Punishers Softball Field #1Dirty Dingers  at 

Thu  12/10/20 7:00 pm 253rd MP Company Softball Field #1Salt Water Cowboys  at 
Thu  12/10/20 8:15 pm Dirty Third Softball Field #1The Hecklers  at 

Fri  12/11/20 7:00 pm 34th MP Co Softball Field #1328th MP Co Punishers  at 
Fri  12/11/20 8:15 pm JMG Softball Field #1The Mighty Knighty 

Unicorns
 at 

Mon  12/14/20 7:00 pm Article 118 Softball Field #1Dirty Third  at 
Mon  12/14/20 8:15 pm Hardcore Isolation Softball Field #1MisFits  at 
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